5/4    Harnessflex Product Catalogue | LIT-138 Harnessflex Product Catalogue | LIT-138    5/5
55
IP Rating	 Appropriate Conduit
For use with: All conduits in the Harnessflex range
IP40		 N/A
IP67		 Yes
IP68		 Yes (2 bar 30mins)
Sealed fittings
Straight fitting
Straight Fitting - Sealed Fittings
Straight compression type fitting incorporating fixed or
swivel male threads to provide connection to knockouts and
threaded entries. These fittings are designed for use with
all types of unslit Harnessflex conduit, maintaining maximum
conduit bore.Straight Sealed Fittings
Straight (Metric versions) - Sealed Fittings
Straight Body		  Sealing	 Conduit Size	 Thread
Part No.	 Cap Nut	 Bush	 NC	 NW	 Size
AB12-M16	 CN07	 SRN07	 10	 8.5 	 M16 x 1.5mm
AB12-M20	 CN07	 SRN07	 10 	 8.5 	 M20 x 1.5mm
AB12-M16	 CN09	 SRN09	 12	 10 	 M16 x 1.5mm
AB12-M20	 CN09	 SRN09	 12 	 10	 M20 x 1.5mm
AB16-M16	 CN11	 SRN11	 16 	 13 	 M16 x 1.5mm
AB16-M20	 CN11	 SRN11	 16 	 13 	 M20 x 1.5mm
AB20-M20	 CN16	 SRN16	 20 	 17 	 M20 x 1.5mm
AB25-M25	 CN21	 SRN21	 25 	 22 	 M25 x 1.5mm
AB25-M25	 CN28	 SRN28	 28	 23	 M25 x 1.5mm
AB32-M32	 CN32	 SRN29	 32	 29 	 M32 x 1.5mm

 3   Choice of threads
Available with metric, PG fixed male
threads, NPT & PF.
 4   Includes flat seal washer
Provides seal between panel /
bulkhead and fitting.
4
3
2
 1
Straight Body		  Sealing	 Conduit Size	 Thread
Part No.	 Cap Nut	 Bush	 NC	 NW	 Size
AB12-PG09	 CN07	 SRN07	 10 	 8.5 	 PG09
AB12-PG11	 CN07	 SRN07	 10	 8.5 	 PG11
AB12-PG13	 CN07	 SRN07	 10	 8.5 	 PG13.5
AB12-PG09	 CN09	 SRN09	 12	 10 	 PG09
AB12-PG11	 CN09	 SRN09	 12 	 10 	 PG11
AB12-PG13	 CN09	 SRN09	 12 	 10 	 PG13.5
AB16-PG09	 CN11	 SRN11	 16 	 13 	 PG09
AB16-PG11	 CN11	 SRN11	 16 	 13 	 PG11
AB16-PG13	 CN11	 SRN11	 16	 13 	 PG13.5
AB20-PG16	 CN16	 SRN16	 20	 17 	 PG16
AB25-PG21	 CN21	 SRN21	 25 	 22	 PG21
AB25-PG21	 CN28	 SRN28	 28	 23	 PG21
AB32-PG29	 CN32	 SRN32	 32	 29 	 PG29